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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Quotation nr. 4678
1 message

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 3 May 2023 at 16:26
Reply-To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
To: geral@furialltrade.pt

Hi Anabela, is it a proforma invoice for 1 x 0110019 or 0110018?

Thank you

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Wed, 3 May 2023 at 15:59, <geral@furialltrade.pt> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Please send us a proforma invoice for one piece with transport cost included.

 

Best regards,

 

Anabela Cubeiro

Com os melhores cumprimentos

Kind Regards

Cordialement

Saludos
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Kate Griffiths
Enviada: 3 de maio de 2023 14:56
Para: geral@furialltrade.pt
Assunto: Re: Quotation nr. 4678

 

Good afternoon Anabela,

 

Thank you for your enquiry.

We currently have no stock available of part number 0110019 - R-17Vi.  The lead time would be approximately
8-10 weeks.  

We have an alternative sensor in stock, part number 0110018 - R-17V. Please see attached a technical
specification sheet.

 

The price breaks for both part numbers - 0110018 and 0110019 are the same,  are as follows:

 

1 = € 56.00 2 = € 50.40 each EXW 3-10 = € 47.60 each EXW 11 or more = € 44.80 each EXW

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance.

.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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On Wed, 3 May 2023 at 14:46, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <geral@furialltrade.pt>
Date: Wed, 3 May 2023 at 14:38
Subject: Quotation nr. 4678
To: <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>, <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dear Sirs,

 

We kindly ask you to quote us the following article, for delivery to Portugal:

 

R-17Vi Oxygen Sensor Part Number: 0110019 – 1 unit

 

What is the delivery time?

 

Best regards,
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Anabela Cubeiro

Com os melhores cumprimentos

Kind Regards

Cordialement

Saludos

 


